6/22/2024

MONEYBAL

PENNY

PENY

Regular

SPOT$

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
MONEYBAL

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PENY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOT$

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

4

oo~ WN

10

A WDNPE

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$15.00

$15.00
$19.00

$19.00
$1.00

$1.00
$1.25
$276.00
$28.50
$7.50
$1.25
$0.25

$314.75
$624.00

$624.00
$270.80
$164.50
$211.60
$117.25

$764.15

$1,737.90

Winners

$0.80

$0.80
$1.00

$1.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$517.25
$3.28
$2.00
$0.25
$0.00

$522.78
$555.00

$555.00
$288.80

$79.12
$226.14
$614.28

$1,208.34

$2,287.92

NC

Hold
$14.20

$14.20
$18.00

$18.00
$1.00

$1.00
$1.25
($241.25)
$25.22
$5.50
$1.00
$0.25

($208.03)
$69.00

$69.00
($18.00)
$85.38
($14.54)
($497.03)

($444.19)

($550.02)

Per centOfSales

0.86

0.86
1.09

1.09
0.06

0.06
0.07
15.88
1.64
0.43
0.07
0.01

18.11
35.01

35.91
15.58
9.47
12.18
6.75

43.97

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.45

1.00

1.00

0.72
0.76
0.74
0.73
0.71
0.71

0.47

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56

WeightedAve
0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00
0.12
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.17

0.08
0.05
0.07
0.04

0.56



